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Techni-PRO is a TestEquity private label brand featured on:

Production supplies that WORK as hard as you do

Product Information
Non-sparking, non-magnetic, 
corrosion-resistant. 

• RTT Resistance: 1 x 103 to 1 x 105 
ohms tested per modified ANSI/ESD 
S4.1

• IEC 60079-32-2/Ed1: Explosive 
atmospheres – Part 32-2: 
Electrostatics hazards – Test

• Products are marked with the ESD 
symbol. 

• This conductive product was tested 
and proved to meet the following 
standards: ESH TR53-01-06, 
ASTMD-257-78 and CENELEC/TR 
50404-2006. 

Warning: These are made of conductive 
material. To avoid the risk of electric 
shock, do not use item close to live 
currency/wire.

TNP100334EA TNP100335EA

TNP100336EA TNP100337EA

TNP100338EA TNP100339EA TNP100341EA

Part Number

Ø3mm x 127mm

Ø6.3mm x 127mm

13mm x 127mm

19mm x 150mm

26mm x 150mm

38mm x 150mm

50mm x 150mm

TNP100334EA

TNP100335EA

TNP100336EA

TNP100337EA

TNP100338EA

TNP100339EA

TNP100341EA

Size

14mm

12mm

17mm

19mm

19mm

21mm

21mm

Bristle 
Length

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

Bristle 
Thickness

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Handle Material

Stiff Conductive Nylon

Stiff Conductive Nylon

Stiff Conductive Nylon

Stiff Conductive Nylon

Stiff Conductive Nylon

Stiff Conductive Nylon

Stiff Conductive Nylon

Bristle Material

Round 1/8”

Round 1/4”

Flat 1/2”

Flat 3/4”

Flat 1”

Flat 1.5”

Flat 2”

Description


