TECHNI-PRO

Product Data Sheet

Brushes, ESD







Product Information

Non-sparking, non-magnetic, corrosion-resistant.

- RTT Resistance: 1 x 10³ to 1 x 10⁵ ohms tested per modified ANSI/ESD S4.1
- IEC 60079-32-2/Ed1: Explosive atmospheres Part 32-2: Electrostatics hazards Test
- Products are marked with the ESD symbol.
- This conductive product was tested and proved to meet the following standards: ESH TR53-01-06, ASTMD-257-78 and CENELEC/TR 50404-2006.

Warning: These are made of conductive material. To avoid the risk of electric shock, do not use item close to live currency/wire.

Part Number	Description	Size	Bristle Length	Bristle Thickness	Handle Material	Bristle Material
TNP100334EA	Round 1/8"	Ø3mm x 127mm	14mm	0.4mm	Polypropylene	Stiff Conductive Nylon
TNP100335EA	Round 1/4"	Ø6.3mm x 127mm	12mm	0.4mm	Polypropylene	Stiff Conductive Nylon
TNP100336EA	Flat 1/2"	13mm x 127mm	17mm	0.4mm	Polypropylene	Stiff Conductive Nylon
TNP100337EA	Flat 3/4"	19mm x 150mm	19mm	0.4mm	Polypropylene	Stiff Conductive Nylon
TNP100338EA	Flat 1"	26mm x 150mm	19mm	0.4mm	Polypropylene	Stiff Conductive Nylon
TNP100339EA	Flat 1.5"	38mm x 150mm	21mm	0.4mm	Polypropylene	Stiff Conductive Nylon
TNP100341EA	Flat 2"	50mm x 150mm	21mm	0.4mm	Polypropylene	Stiff Conductive Nylon

Rev. MAR23